Academic Calendar 2020-2021 |

Terms 1 and 2 (2020) |

Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Wed-Saturday

Sun.-Sun.
Wed-Friday
Monday
Wednesday

Wednesday

8/31

9/2

9I7

9/9

9/23

10/12

10/13

10/14

10/14-10/17

10/18-10/25

10/21-10/23

10/26

10/28

11/18

Thursday-Friday 11/26-11/27

Wednesday
Friday
Sat.-Friday
Wednesday
Monday

Monday

12/2

12/11

12/12-12/18

12/16

1/18

2/1/21

Term 1 classes start
Convocation (2:45 pm)
Labor Day (classes held)

Academic Council (10:00 to 11:30 am)

Chairs/Program Directors' meeting (11:00 am to 12:00 pm)

Indigenous Peoples' Day (classes held)

Term 1 ends

Academic Council (10:00 to 11:30 am)

Reading/Exam period

Term break

Board of Trustees meetings

Term 2 begins

Chairs/Program Directors' meeting (10:00 to 11:00 am)
Academic Council (10:00 to 11:30 am)

Thanksgiving break (no classes)

Chairs/Program Directors' meeting (10:00 to 11:00 am)
Term 2 ends

Reading/Exam period

Academic Council (10:00 to 11:30 am)

Martin Luther King, Jr. holiday

Term 3 begins



