Academic Calendar 2020-2021		
Terms 1 and 2 (2020)		
Monday	8/31	Term 1 classes start
Wednesday	9/2	Convocation (2:45 pm)
Monday	9/7	Labor Day (classes held)
Wednesday	9/9	Academic Council (10:00 to 11:30 am)
Wednesday	9/23	Chairs/Program Directors' meeting (11:00 am to 12:00 pm)
Monday	10/12	Indigenous Peoples' Day (classes held)
Tuesday	10/13	Term 1 ends
Wednesday	10/14	Academic Council (10:00 to 11:30 am)
Wed-Saturday	10/14-10/17	Reading/Exam period
SunSun.	10/18-10/25	Term break
Wed-Friday	10/21-10/23	Board of Trustees meetings
Monday	10/26	Term 2 begins
Wednesday	10/28	Chairs/Program Directors' meeting (10:00 to 11:00 am)
Wednesday	11/18	Academic Council (10:00 to 11:30 am)
Thursday-Friday	11/26-11/27	Thanksgiving break (no classes)
Wednesday	12/2	Chairs/Program Directors' meeting (10:00 to 11:00 am)
Friday	12/11	Term 2 ends
SatFriday	12/12-12/18	Reading/Exam period
Wednesday	12/16	Academic Council (10:00 to 11:30 am)
Monday	1/18	Martin Luther King, Jr. holiday
Monday	2/1/21	Term 3 begins